
  

  

 

 
 

 
 

  

  

 
 

Response: 43.02% 

 

  

 

Year  

 

Number of 

Students 

Placed 

 

Supporting 

Document 

 

Number of 

Students 

Enrolled in 

higher 

education 

 

Supporting 

Document 

 

 

Total 

Students 

 

2022-23 
 

 

129          View 
 

111 View 
 

240 

 

2021-22 
 

 

150 View 
 

107 View 
 

257 

 

2020-21 
 

 

72 View 
 

112 View 
 

184 

 

2019-20 
 

 

201 View 
 

87 View 
 

288 

2018-19 

 

114 
View 

79 
View 

193 

 666 

 

 496 

 

Total Grant 1162 

 

 

Key Indicator - 5.2.1 

Student Progression 

 

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students 

progressing to higher education during the last five years. 
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