





"ज्ञान, विज्ञान आणि सुसंस्कार यांसाठी शिक्षण प्रसार" – शिक्षणमहर्षी डॉ.वापूजी साळ्ंखे

Est : June 1967

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha, Kolhapur's

## Lal Bahadur Shastri College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Satara.

Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur, Maharashtra

Web: www.lbscollegesatara.edu.in

## **Key Indicator - 5.2.1**

## **Student Progression**

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years.

**Response: 43.02%** 

**Index** 

Year	Number of Students Placed	Supporting Document	Number of Students Enrolled in higher education	Supporting Document	Total Students
2022-23	129	View	111	View	240
2021-22	150	View	107	View	257
2020-21	72	View	112	View	184
2019-20	201	View	87	View	288
2018-19	114	View	79	View	193
	666		496	Total Grant	1162